ENNIS-FLINT ®  by PPG
THERMALINE
Preformed thermoplastic
®
ennisflint.com
@PPG on social media:
Contact
PRICE LIST
U
K
2
0
2
3
V
1
THERMALINE
Preformed thermoplastic
®
ENNIS-FLINT ®  by PPG
Price list
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A B C D E F G H I J
K L M N O P Q R S
T U V W X Y Z
01
Numbers
Special Characters
Individual
Characters
Letters Individual Characters
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
300 mm 6 TLXF10362 £ 21.84
600 mm 3 TLXF10311 £ 32.76
1000 mm 3 TLXF11209 £ 65.53
1200 mm 2 TLXF10711 £ 71.32
1600 mm 2 TLXF10399 £ 89.06
2400 mm 2 TLXF11411 £ 105.86
5000 mm 1 TLXF11412 £ 104.67
6000 mm 1 TLXF11413 £ 121.46
Standard colours:
WHITE For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
* Elongated characters available
YELLOW
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Description of Character + Colour
& ( ) / " ' : · - , .
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
05 04 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
02Lines
Longitudinal Lines
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
600 x 100 mm 50 TLXF11349 £ 111.02
600 x 150 mm 25 TLXF11445 £ 111.02
600 x 200 mm 25 TFXL11398 £ 111.02
1000 x 50 mm 60 TLXF10333 £ 111.02
1000 x 75 mm 40 TLXF11035 £ 111.02
1000 x 100 mm 30 TLXF10287 £ 111.02
1000 x 150 mm 20 TLXF10379 £ 111.02
1000 x 200 mm 15 TLXF10307 £ 111.02
1000 x 300 mm 10 TLXF10350 £ 111.02
Rolls
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
5000 x 50 mm 12 TLXF0430001UK-ROLL £ 90.84
5000 x 100 mm 6 TLXF0430002UK-ROLL £ 84.66
Longitudinal Lines
Standard colours:
WHITE YELLOW
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Colour
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
07 06 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
03Arrows
Direction
Bifurcation Deflection Guidance
Turn Straight Bi-directionalStraight + turn
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 1
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
14
 -
 1
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
9
 -
 1
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
.1
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 4
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 3
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 6
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 2
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
14
 -
 2
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
9
 -
 2
D
ia
g
ra
m
 1
0
3
8
 -
 5
Direction Arrows: Straight
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
2000 mm 5 TLXF11220 £ 109.22
4000 mm 2 TLXF10488 £ 89.06
6000 mm 1 TFXL11399 £ 86.54
9000 mm 1 TLXF11400 £ 120.13
Direction Arrows: Turn (Left and Right)
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
2000 mm 5 TLXF10628 £ 109.22
4000 mm 2 TLXF11083 £ 124.90
6000 mm 1 TLXF11086 £ 86.54
9000 mm 1 TLXF11401 £ 105.78
Deflection Arrows
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
4500 mm 2 TLFX11344 £ 124.90
6000 mm 1 TLFX11341 £ 88.98
9000 mm 1 TLFX11406 £ 156.15
Bifurcation Arrows
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
8000 mm 1 TLFX11074 £ 187.29
Guidance Arrows
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
3025 mm 2 TLXF11407 £ 124.90
4450 mm 1 TLXF11408 £ 102.78
Direction Arrows: Bi-directional
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
4000 mm 2 TLXF10588 £ 124.90
6000 mm 1 TLXF11404 £ 105.78
9000 mm 1 TLXF11405 £ 139.36
Direction Arrows: Straight+Turn
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
4000 mm 2 TFXL11324 £ 124.90
6000 mm 1 TLXF11211 £ 105.78
9000 mm 1 TFXL11402 £ 139.36
Standard colours:
WHITE YELLOW
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number + Colour
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
09 08 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
04Traffic
Management
Road Hump
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
1850 x 750 mm 2 TLFX11409 £ 127.14 Mini Roundabouts
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
A: 1000 mm
B: 2400 mm
C: 3025 mm
1 TLFX11414 £ 267.46
A: 2500 mm
B: 4000 mm
C: 4450 mm
1 TLFX11415 £ 689.58
Pedestrian  & Adjacent Crossing Shark Teeth
Giveway Triangle
Road Hump
Mini Roundabouts
PPG Diagram  4.2
PPG Diagram  4.1
PPG Diagram  4.3
Diagram  1062
Diagram  1003.4Diagram  1023A
B
C
A
Shark Teeth
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
250 x 250 mm 40 TLXF10624 £ 54.61
600 x 400 mm 25 TLXF11457 £ 109.22
600 x 500 mm 20 TLXF10440 £ 109.22
900 x 500 mm 10 TLXF10288 £ 109.22
Pedestrian & Adjacent Crossings
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
300 x 300 mm 30 TLXF11456 £ 109.22
1000 x 500 mm 1 TLXF10306 £ 38.97
Giveway Triangle
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
1875 x 625 mm 3 TFXL10748 £ 127.14
3750 x 1250 mm 1 TFXL11345 £ 118.78
Standard colours:
WHITE BLACK
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number + Colour
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
11 10 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
05Warning
Signs
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number
Triangular Symbols
Diagram 545
Diagram 512- 1
Diagram 512- 2
Diagram 524.1
Diagram 544.2
Diagram 556
Diagram 516
Diagram 523.1
Diagram 544.1
Diagram 544
Diagram 521
Diagram 602
Diagram 548
Diagram 557.1
Diagram 510
Diagram 551
Diagram 553.1
 Diagram 950
Triangular Symbols
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
1000 x 1000 mm 1 TLXF11416 £ 86.42
1500 x 1000 mm 1 TLXF11417 £ 119.95
2400 x 1200 mm 1 TLXF11003 £ 122.39
3000 x 2000 mm 1 TLXF11055 £ 201.29
4000 x 2000 mm 1 TLXF11418 £ 245.59
6000 x 2000 mm 1 TLXF11419 £ 313.06
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
13 12 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
06Mandatory
Signs
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number
Roundel Symbols
Diagram 601.1
Diagram 616
Diagram 617
Diagram 612
Diagram 619
Diagram 606-1
Diagram 609-1
Diagram 953
Diagram 613
Diagram 952
Diagram 606-2
Diagram 609-2
Diagram 956
Diagram 951
Diagram 625.1
Diagram 606-3
Diagram 955
Diagram 642
Diagram 619.2
Diagram 622.6
Elongated
Diagram 953.1
Diagram 672
 Diagram 670
 Diagram 619.1
Roundel Symbols
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
600 mm 1 TLXF10462 £ 86.58
750 mm 1 TLXF11426 £ 90.12
1000 mm 1 TLXF11427 £ 103.16
1500 mm 1 TLXF11146 £ 153.36
2000 mm 1 TLXF11428 £ 198.97
3200 x 1600  mm 1 TLXF10627 £ 292.04
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
15 14 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Diagram 958.1
Price list
07Information
Signs
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number
Square Symbols
Diagram 963- 1
Diagram 963- 2
Diagram 963- 3
Diagram 963.2 - 3
Diagram 963.2 - 2
Diagram 963.2 - 1
Square Symbols
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
900 x 600 mm 1 TLXF10358 £ 76.15
1000 x 1000 mm 1 TLXF10436 £ 107.59
1200 x 600 mm 1 TLXF11461 £ 90.79
1200 x 800 mm 1 TLXF11434 £ 90.79
1500 x 1500 mm 1 TLXF11024 £ 153.66
2000 x 1500 mm 1 TLXF11435 £ 152.62
2700 x 1700 mm 1 TLXF11436 £ 259.42
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
17 16 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
Price list
08Symbols
without borders
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram number
Symbols without Borders
PPG Diagram 8.1 PPG Diagram 8.2 PPG Diagram 8.3 PPG Diagram 8.4
PPG Diagram 8.5 PPG Diagram 8.6 PPG Diagram 8.7
Symbols without Borders
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
1000 x 900 mm 1 TLXF11313 £ 64.86
1300 x 1000 mm 1 TLXF11454 £ 68.40
1800 x 1000 mm 1 TLXF11455 £ 82.75
2750 x 1700 mm 1 TLXF10629 £ 118.78
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
19 18 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
PPG Diagram 9.8
Price list
09Car Park
Symbols
Car Park Symbols
PPG Diagram 9.1
PPG Diagram 9.4
PPG Diagram 9.7
PPG Diagram 9.2
PPG Diagram 9.5
PPG Diagram 9.3
PPG Diagram 9.6
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Diagram Number  +  Colour
Square Symbols
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
600 x 600 mm 1 EFTL10652 £ 76.15
1000 x 1000 mm 1 EFTL10436 £ 107.59
1200 x 800 mm 1 EFTL11434 £ 90.79
1500 x 1500 mm 1 EFTL11024 £ 153.66
1700 x 2700 mm 1 EFTL11436 £ 259.42
2000 x 1500 mm 1 EFTL11435 £ 152.62
Roundel Symbols
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price EXW
600 mm 1 EFTL11420  £ 72.45
750 mm 1 EFTL11421  £ 72.45
1000 mm 1 EFTL11422  £ 87.21
1500 mm 1 EFTL11423  £ 128.59
2000 mm 1 EFTL11424  £ 184.07
3000 mm 1 EFTL11425  £ 265.28
Standard colours:
WHITE CHESTNUT PRIMROSE YELLOW ORANGE RED
PURPLE PINK LIGHT GREY BLACK BLUE LIGHT BLUE GREEN
SAND
For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
21 20 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
10Decorative
Markings
Playground Games
Decorative Markings offer a wide range of standard and bespoke designs in a variety of colours for playgrounds. Whether your
preference is classic games like hopscotch, snake and ladders, or just fill play-time with colour and fun, we can provide you with
the best quality design to stimulate creativity and imagination. Please contact us to learn more about our offering range.
Standard colours:
WHITE CHESTNUT PRIMROSE YELLOW ORANGE RED PURPLE PINK LIGHT GREY BLACK BLUE LIGHT BLUE GREENSAND
Playground Designs
23 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic Price List
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
22
Price list
11Urban
Patterns
Urban Patterns
HOW TO ORDER:
Sales Code + Design name + Colours
Running Bond
Herringbon
Quarter Round
Honeycomb
Terrazzo
Running Bond Border
Herringbone Border
Urban patterns: 2 Colours
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price / m2 Price EXW
600 x 600 mm 10 TLXF11391 £ 120 £ 432.50
Urban patterns: 3 Colours
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price / m2 Price EXW
600 x 600 mm 10 TLXF11433 £ 144 £ 516.60
Urban patterns: Borders
Dimensions Units / Pack Sales Code Price / m2 Price EXW
600 x 300 mm 20 TLXF10721 £ 120 £ 423.50
Standard colours:
WHITE CHESTNUT LIGHT GREY BLACKSAND For non-standard requests, please speak to your sales representative.
TM
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
25 24 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic
12Customised
Designs
Standard colours:
WHITE CHESTNUT PRIMROSE YELLOW ORANGE RED PURPLE PINK LIGHT GREY BLACK BLUE LIGHT BLUE GREENSAND
Customised Designs
We have an extensive experience delivering bespoke designs for corporative logos, sport clubs, education centres, small
business and car parks, among others. Whenever you want place your logo in a large square or a small yard, we can customise
your design to your requirements. Please contact us to learn more about this service.
27 THERMALINE ®  Preformed thermoplastic Price List
This document contains general information only and should not be construed as creating any warranties, express or implied.Please contact a PPG representative for additional information.
The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Ennis-Flint and Thermaline are registered trademarks of the PPG Group of Companies.
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/22 TS024
26
ENNIS-FLINT ®  by PPG
THERMALINE
Preformed thermoplastic
®
ennisflint.com
@PPG on social media:
Contact
PRICE LIST